Hancock

House

Pat McGeehan (R - 01)
pat.mcgeehan@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 226E, Building 1

State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3397
Home:

616 Florida Avenue #5
Chester, WV, 26034

Home Phone: (304) 374-7018
Business: (304) 374-7018

Mark Zatezalo (R - 01)
mark.zatezalo@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 224E, Building 1

State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3120
Home:

540 North 12th Street
Weirton, WV, 26062

Home Phone: (304) 748-1624
Business: (304) 491-0937

Senate

Ryan Ferns (R - 01)
ryan.ferns@wvsenate.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 439M, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 357-7918
Home:

37 Jenna Way Drive
Wheeling, WV, 26003
Home Phone:
Business Phone:

Jack Yost (D - 01)
jack.yost@wvsenate.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 218W, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 357-7984
Home:

1413 Pleasant Avenue
Wellsburg, WV, 26070
Home Phone: (304) 737-2720
Business: (304) 737-2720

Hardy

Isaac Sponaugle (D - 55)
isaac.sponaugle@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 6R-A, Building 1

State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3154
Home:

P.O. Box 578

Franklin, WV, 26807

Home Phone: (304) 358-2110
Business: (304) 358-2337

Ritchie
Senate

Jeffrey V. Kessler (D - 02)
jeff.kessler@wvsenate.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 257M, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 357-7902
Home:

602 Washington Ave.

Glen Dale, WV, 26038
Home Phone: (304) 843-1386
Business: (304) 845-2580

Kent Leonhardt (R - 02)
Kent.Leonhardt@wvsenate.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 200W, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 357-7827
Home:

616 Happy Lane

Fairview, WV, 26570
Home Phone:

Business Phone

Dave Sypolt (R - 14)
dave.sypolt@wvsenate.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 417M, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 357-7914
Home:

P.O.Box 5

Kingwood, WV, 26537
Home Phone: (304) 698-5299
Business: (304) 698-5299

Bob Williams (D - 14)
bob.williams@wvsenate.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 223W, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 357-7995
Home:

P.O. Box 562

Grafton, WV, 26354

Home Phone: (304) 842-7161
Business Phone: NA

Ritchie
House

Lynwood "Woody" Ireland (R - 07)
woody.ireland@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 200E-C, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3195
Home:

342 Ireland Road

Pullman, WV, 26421

Home Phone: (304) 349-2957
Business Phone: NA

Harrison

House

Danny Hamrick (R - 48)
danny.hamrick@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 208E, Building 1

State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3141
Home:

20 Lena Lane

Lost Creek, WV, 26385
Home Phone: (304) 627-4252
Business Phone: NA

Timothy Miley (D - 48)
tim.miley@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 264M, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3240
Home:

23 Valley View Road
Bridgeport, WV, 26330
Home Phone: (304) 848-0102
Business: (304) 326-1800

Patsy Samuel Trecost Il (D - 48)
patsy.trecost@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 150R, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3102
Home:

PO Box 1178

Bridgeport, WV, 26301
Home Phone: (304) 624-9186
Business Phone: NA

Terry J. Waxman (R - 48)
terry.waxman@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 218E, Building 1

State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3171
Home:

49 Diamond Cove Road
Bridgeport, WV, 26330
Home Phone: (304) 844-8587
Business: (304) 842-6548

Lewis

Randy E Smith R-53
Randy.smith@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 201E, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston 25305

Phone 304 340-340-3396
Home

PO Box 282

Davis WV 262260

Phone 304 789-6545
Business 304 698-1621

Senate

Douglas E. Facemire (D - 12)
douglas.facemire@wvsenate.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 213W, Building 1

State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 357-7845
Home:

P.O. Box 215

Sutton, WV, 26601

Home Phone: (304) 765-2231
Business: (304) 364-9903

Mike Romano (D - 12)
mike.romano@wvsenate.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 441M, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 357-7904
Home:

128 South 2nd Street
Clarksburg, WV, 26301
Home Phone: (304) 624-1100
Business: (304) 624-1100

Lewis
House

Peggy Donaldson Smith (D - 46)
delegatepeggysmith@msn.com
Capitol Office:

Room 6R, Building 1

State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3123
Home:

518 Center Avenue

Weston, WV, 26452

Home Phone: (304) 340-3123
Business Phone: NA

Senate

Douglas E. Facemire (D - 12)
douglas.facemire@wvsenate.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 213W, Building 1

State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 357-7845
Home:

P.O. Box 215

Sutton, WV, 26601

Home Phone: (304) 765-2231
Business: (304) 364-9903

Mike Romano (D - 12)
mike.romano@wvsenate.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 441M, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 357-7904
Home:

128 South 2nd Street
Clarksburg, WV, 26301
Home Phone: (304) 624-1100
Business: (304) 624-1100



